12.3. : Fee structure applicable for students who had joined the school from

academic year 2022-23 to academic year 2023-24 (Existing Students) :-

Composite Fee (2022

Proposed Composite Fee

GRADE 23) (2023-24)
% increase
1 69200 74300 7.37
2 69200 74300 7.37
2 69200 74300 737
4 69200 74300 7.37
5 69200 74300 7.37
6 75650 81100 7.20
7 74650 80100 7.30
8 74650 80100 7.30
9 82650 88600 7.20
10 83650 90100 7.71
11 95740 102800 7.37
12 97540 104800 7.44




U4, Fointno. 15 0T rorm vi .=
Fee Structure applicable for new students who would be joining the school in

academic year 2023-24 (New Students) :-

GRADE / Class Pr.ospec-tus & Admission Fee Composite Fee (2023-
Registration Fee
24)
1 400 27000 74300
2 400 27000 74300
3 400 27000 74300
4 400 27000 74300
5 400 27000 74300
6 1400 27000 81100
7 400 27000 80100
8 400 27000 80100
9 1400 27000 88600
10 2900 27000 90100
11 1400 27000 102800
12 3400 27000 104800




